Nan Chiau Primary School

Name of Operator: Polly Transport Services
Email Address: pollytransport@hotmail.com

Tel: Ms Susan 9069 3357 / Mr Darrell 9226 7131

BUS FARES

Description: The bus fares listed below are the maximum fares for each distance cap. Actual
bus fares is based on other commercial considerations such as the distance, route, number
of students on buses and the size of school bus etc.

Bus fares for daily school bus services by distance

Up to 15-seater >15-seater
Distance 1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way
Up to 2km $160.00 $170.00 $160.00 $170.00
>2 — 4km $220.00 $230.00 $220.00 $230.00

Bus Services for after school activities
(i.e. sending students home from school after supplementary lessons / enrichment

programmes and Co-Curricular Activities) departing no later than 4.15pm

Distance Up to 15 seater >15 seater
Up to 2km $6.00 $5.00
>2 — 4km $8.00 $7.00




